COOL

A>DOMETIC CFX2 SERIES

REPEAT




CFX2 Series

EXPERIENCE CFX2

ANYWHERE

Dometic Portable Fridge/Freezer ~>DOMETIC

Great for weekend trips and daily life, it keeps things as cold as -22 °C
and lets you control temps on the intuitive front panel or your smart-
phone. It's lightweight construction and functional handles make

it easy to carry. The removable wire baskets make organising food

& beverages easier, and AC/DC power supply options will always
ensure you're ready to go anywhere.

- Single zone fridge/freezer - Optimised storage space
- Powerful & efficient Dometic compressor -VMSO? Technology
- Tough and durable polypropylene cabinet/construction - 5 year warranty
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A DOMETIC

User-friendly interface Rugged construction
4-digit LED with soft touch buttons Reinforced corner protection

Power supply option Flexible power options
Charge small electronics (USB-A) Powered by AC or DC inputs

Organisation Easy to carry
Removable & portable wire basket Folding ABS handles

FEATU
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~>DOMETIC

MODEL

Ref No.

Storage capacity (I)

Can count (375ml)

Power consumption*

Single or dual zone

Dimensions
W x D xH (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Additional included

Optional accessories

MODEL

SKU

Storage capacity (l)

Can count (375ml)

Power consumption*

Single or dual zone

Dimensions
W xD x H (mm)

Net weight (kg)
Additional included

Optional accessories

CFX2

SPECIAL ORDER
Stock Via AUS

CFX2 28

Compressor fridge or freezer

9620016988

28

26

0.78 Ah/h
(@4 °C set, Bluetooth on, WiFi off)

Single (+10 °C to -22 °C)

600 x 345 x 427

13.5

Removable wire basket x 1

Anderson Cable ANDC-DC,
CFX-QFK

CFX245
Compressor fridge or freezer

9620015892

45

60

0.86 Ah/h
(@4 °C set, Bluetooth on, WiFi off)

Single (+10 °C to -22 °C)

678 x 401 x 493

16.8

Removable wire basket x 1

Anderson Cable ANDC-DC,
SLD3545U Fridge Slide**

* Average current draw x running time @ 12 V DC, 32°C ambient, fridge empty
** Model will fit slide. Feet and nut insert not align, will need to be anchored
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SPECIAL ORDER
Stock Via AUS

CFX2 37

Compressor fridge or freezer

9620016989

37

46

0.78 Ah/h
(@4 °C set, Bluetooth on, WiFi off)

Single (+10 °C to -22 °C)

678 x 401 x 428

15.8

Removable wire basket x 1

Anderson Cable ANDC-DC,
SLD3545U Fridge Slide**

CFX2 57
Compressor fridge or freezer

9620015897

57

68

0.89 Ah/h
(@4 °C set, Bluetooth on, WiFi off)

Single (+10 °C to -22 °C)

709 x 465 x 503

18.5

Removable wire basket x 1

Anderson Cable ANDC-DC,
SLD55U Fridge Slide**



