## COOL

**^>** DOMETIC

CFX2 SERIES

## **KEEP**

## REPEAT



## **EXPERIENCE CFX2** ANYWHERE

#### **CFX2** Series

### Dometic Portable Fridge/Freezer

DOMETIC

Great for weekend trips and daily life, it keeps things as cold as -22 °C and lets you control temps on the intuitive front panel or your smartphone. It's lightweight construction and functional handles make it easy to carry. The removable wire baskets make organising food & beverages easier, and AC/DC power supply options will always ensure you're ready to go anywhere.

- Single zone fridge/freezer
- Powerful & efficient Dometic compressor
- Tough and durable polypropylene cabinet/construction 5 year warranty
- Optimised storage space
- VMSO3 Technology

OCEAN

#### dometic.com



### **^>** DOMETIC

### **KEY**



**User-friendly interface**4-digit LED with soft touch buttons



**Rugged construction**Reinforced corner protection



**Power supply option**Charge small electronics (USB-A)



**Flexible power options**Powered by AC or DC inputs



**Organisation**Removable & portable wire basket



**Easy to carry**Folding ABS handles



# CFX2





MODEL	CFX2 28 Compressor fridge or freezer	CFX2 37 Compressor fridge or freezer
Ref No.	9620016988	9620016989
Storage capacity (I)	28	37
Can count (375ml)	26	46
Power consumption*	0.78 Ah/h (@ $4^{\circ}$ C set, Bluetooth on, WiFi off)	0.78 Ah/h (@4°C set, Bluetooth on, WiFi off)
Single or dual zone	Single (+10 °C to -22 °C)	Single (+10 °C to -22 °C)
Dimensions W x D x H (mm)	600 x 345 x 427	678 x 401 × 428
Net weight (kg)	13.5	15.8
Additional included	Removable wire basket x 1	Removable wire basket x 1
Optional accessories	Anderson Cable ANDC-DC, CFX-QFK	Anderson Cable ANDC-DC, SLD3545U Fridge Slide**





MODEL	<b>CFX2 45</b> Compressor fridge or freezer	CFX2 57 Compressor fridge or freezer
SKU	9620015892	9620015897
Storage capacity (I)	45	57
Can count (375ml)	60	68
Power consumption*	0.86 Ah/h (@4°C set, Bluetooth on, WiFi off)	0.89 Ah/h (@4°C set, Bluetooth on, WiFi off)
Single or dual zone	Single (+10 °C to -22 °C)	Single (+10 °C to -22 °C)
Dimensions W x D x H (mm)	678 x 401 × 493	709 x 465 x 503
Net weight (kg)	16.8	18.5
Additional included	Removable wire basket x 1	Removable wire basket x 1
Optional accessories	Anderson Cable ANDC-DC, SLD3545U Fridge Slide**	Anderson Cable ANDC-DC, SLD55U Fridge Slide**

 $<sup>^*</sup>$  Average current draw x running time @  $12\,V$  DC,  $32\,^\circ\!C$  ambient, fridge empty  $*^*$  Model will fit slide. Feet and nut insert not align, will need to be anchored